Ui Tai kL FLIFAA ; AnY 1%L

SRTA; RS A AT anOn ‘ .\-L.‘JDMENT OF SCLlL.]AI

ION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT {'}{%}i

M =Er % (el ('R 118100

Vsl it DDAV DN ~O

One (1)

‘ IE"Pt(l‘whDTgaz 3 BLOUISION  PUBCHaSE BIQULST NO o PROHCY 2D T wppluabdel
3 meuto o T oDk T

NMS-82-044 did 8/25 & 9/10/82

6 ADMMISTERED OY (Uf other thanm biock 3) T cunk I
e

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts

Washington, DC 20555

L e S S IORa T
7 CoNIBACION copk | _T 1 ACILITY CODE | .
NAME AND ADDEESS g T AMIHDMENT OF

. [ soucnanon wo .
[ n -

Williams-Robinette and Associates, Inc. DAYED o (See block D)
Soricagles: P.0. Box 48

county ate.

ot %P Viola, Idaho 83872 [F commacisonots wo. NRC-02-82-048

Code )
| — __] DATED _ 7,2_0_[?_2_, e i See Bk 11)

e e e ]

-_v—m-s BLOCK APPLIES OMLY TO aminUmENTt OF SOUCITATIONS

| The olxve rumin:ad solicnohion i omended 03 10t foh in blaxh 12 The hout and dote specified lor rerept of Ofers L_-] i estended | l o net entended
Difigsary must srhnp=iedge ecept of thy amerdment prior 1o the hour and date sjpe« Hed in the solwitotion, or m omended By one of the foliowing ey

(el By ugring and rerurrng copies 0F iy omendment (b) By ocanc=ledging recept of this amendment on sach capy of the cBer submaied o (€] By sepotate lefel or leivgiom
whoth ntivdes B relerence 10 The soiiiloran end Gmendment rumbers FANLURE OF YOUR ACENOWLEDGEMENT 1O B RECEIVED Al THE 1880iNG OFFICE PRIOR TO THE wOUR AND
DATE SPHCIFIED MAY BESULT IN BEECTICN OF YOUR OIFER 1, by vinue of this amendment you devie Yo (honge on cfer ohiepdy submmed. such chonge moy be made by ‘elagrom

ar lener, prosided wweh lelegiam o lener mobes releience to ihe solictotiun and iy omendment, ond  recewed prot o the opening houwr ond dote pes ed

10 ACCOUMIMNG AND APFEOPUANON DATA (I required)

B&R No. 50-19-032-01 FIN NO. B-7372-2 OBLIGATE: $48,655.00

e . e - —

11 IHIS BUGCK APPUES CRLY TO mODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS s OFDERS
= |
(& { J This Chonge Order o ved purivont to
The Chonges w! lorh o biock 12 are mode 1 the chove numbered contract/ arder

i) (R" The above numbeied contract/order o modfed to refliect the admmistratise (hanges [rsh @1 (hpnges in poying office. appropriotion deve. et | vet forth bloch 12
—

= ' .
{e} hy Supilemenia! &, eement i entered o puiseont to guthordy of - - o s eniiahl " ——

W modifier the shove numbered confract oy vt futh » block 12

12 DESCHIFTION OF AMENDMENT MOT FICATION

The purpose of this modification is to provide the final allotment of incremental

funds, change the NRC Project Officer and revise the voucher submittal information.
Therefore, the following chaiges are hereby made:

1. Refer to Article iIl - Consideration and Payment, Section A. Estimated
Cost and Obligation, and delete Paragraphs 2 and 4 thereunder in their

entirety, and substitute the following revised Paragraph 2 in lieu thereof:

"2 Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this
contract are $189,655.00 of which $180,452.00 represents the estimated
reimbursable costs and $9,203.00 represents the fixed fee. (See
General Provisions No. 5.1, "Limitation of Cost," for further
instruction. )"

2.  Refer to Article VII1 - Technical Direction, Section A., and delete the
reference to "Article VII" found therein, and substitute "Article 1X"
in lieu thereof.

frcapt er povded heren, oll terms ond condirom ot the doe

sment releienced » blach B ¢ hereste ¢ chonged, emam unchanged ond » Wil Yerce eoc oMot
- = o - n —
{ \ CONIRACIOR/CGHEROR 1S NOT REQUIRED [ j COMIRACTOR/OF FEROR 1S BEQULIRED 10 SIGN THIS DO N1 AND LTSN Y mv_s' 10 1ssnNG Ot
2 10 SIGN TS DOTUMENT - \ X ’
T4 st _(_‘ COMIRACTOR  OFFEROR ' 17 UNNED STATES Of amimiCa
’ - ’ . .
y . // i

L 34 | 8 = ,/ i v . a

agadd 3 ~ oot
Sigretne of peraon outx vod to vgnil J 5 5~~;}.-o it Lor- o2k "w/)
. ST e e memr) 16 LATE SIGN 1 -.Au‘ COWIBACTING OHICER { Tape « Sewi
8209230611 820913 il sl R R ‘
PDR CONTR

/ /'
/ L]
NRC-02-82~-044 PDR Tiu}othy F. Hagan

et e ——————————— - e i —— e —————— - ———————p——"

4

8% Writemint te at ot pefigl SEE T - Vv A%



Ve

3. Refer to Article IX - Project Officer, and delete the name "Robert

Johnson" and substitute the name "Telak R. Verma" in lieu thereof.

4. A1l references to the "Office of the Controller" in this contractual
document or in any bi1ling Instruc’ions thereto are hereby changed
to the "0Office of Rusource Managemcat."

A1l invoices shall be submitted to th» following address:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Resource Management
Division of Accounting and Finance
ATTN: GOV/COM ACCOUNTS
Washington, DC 20555

5. This modification results in an increase in the amount obligated by
$48,655.00 from $141,000.00 to $189,655.00.




